

ALPHA NETWORK ALLIANCE VENTURES INC. (OTCMKTS:ANAV) OPENS COFFEE SHOP CHAIN

RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA, USA, July 18, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Alpha Network Alliance Ventures, Inc. (OTCMKTS:ANAV) through its marketing arm in the Philippines, RejuVilife International, Inc., announced the opening on July 18, 2016 of its first MORGAN Gourmet Café in General Santos City, Philippines, the birth place of one of the greatest professional boxer in the world, Manny "Pacman" Pacquiao.

The opening graced by a number of dignitaries and guests. More than 100 independent affiliates and distributors of RejuVilfe attended and witness the launching of ANAV's new business venture. In an interview with the founder and CEO of ANAV, Mr. Eleazar "Lance" Rivera, two more MORGAN Gourmet Café will be opened in the Mindanao region within the fourth quarter of 2016. Mr. Rivera further said that two Café will be established in the islands of Luzon and Visayas of the Philippines in the first quarter of 2017.

While the Café is open for the general public, it is also intended to support the growing number of RejuVilife's affiliates and distributors need for venue. The café will serve as the center for the latter's numerous events such as regular



MORGAN Gourmet Cafe of RejuViLife International Inc. a Marketing Campaign Arm of Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc.



MORGAN Gourmet Cafe of RejuViLife International Inc. a Marketing Campaign Arm of Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc.

meetings, conferences and trainings. This will surely boost the sales of Café as it has the affiliates and distributors within the locality, as ready customers.

In its effort to expand the Café business and rejuvenate the sale of its coffee and other beverage products, the company has offered to franchise to qualified affiliates, distributors and individuals. The company plans to waive the franchise and application fees for the first twenty applicants.

For more information, visit <u>www.RejuViLife.com</u> and <u>www.KababayanKo.com</u>

Statements in this press release may be "forward-looking statements" within the meaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Words such as "anticipate", "believe", "estimate", "expect", "intend" and similar expressions, as they relate to Alpha Network Alliance Ventures or its management, identify forward-looking statements. These statements are based on current expectations, estimates and projections about the company's business based, in part, on assumptions



MORGAN Gourmet Cafe of RejuViLife International Inc. a Marketing Campaign Arm of Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc.

made by management. These statements are not guarantees of future performance and involve risks, uncertainties and assumptions that are difficult to predict. Therefore, actual outcomes and results may, and probably will, differ materially from what is expressed or forecasted in such forward-looking statements due to numerous factors, including those described above and those risks discussed from

٢

MORGAN Gourmet Caf'e of RejuViLife International Inc., a marketing campaign arm of Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc.

ANAV Inc.

time to time in Alpha Network Alliance Ventures filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. In addition, such statements could be affected by risks and uncertainties related to product demand, market and customer acceptance, competition, pricing and development difficulties, as well as general industry and market conditions and growth rates and general economic conditions. Any forward-looking statements speak only as of the date on which they are made, and the company does not undertake any obligation to update any forward-looking statement to reflect events or circumstances

after the date of this release. Information on Alpha Network Alliance Ventures website does not constitute a part of this release.

Contact:

11801 Pierce St, 2nd Floor Riverside, CA 92505 URL: <u>http://www.RejuViLife.com & http://www.kababayanko.com</u>

Eleazar Rivera Alpha Network Alliance Ventures Inc. 888-770-5084 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.